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U N uudmsialy NUUINITIUARY 594
UYARINT 7,647,660 2,099,340 9,747,000
Wuiau (Hhen1swlied) 2,225,520 0 2,225,520
Wukou (edsedn) 5,422,140 2,099,340 7,521,480
JUANTEUNIU 3,091,440 255,000 3,346,440
ANNDULNU 430,000 35,000 465,000
A ldaoy 1,571,440 150,000 1,721,440
GRPGH) 650,000 65,000 715,000
Aas1sUlng 440,000 5,000 445,000
AWMU 241,500 42,100 283,600
GRGPHLI 241,500 42,100 283,600
10,980,600 2,396,440 13,377,040
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U uusismaldnes  sudsanunedie

v AUNITSNWIAUEIU  WaL3DULaZIZIU 37
ey SAANY

uanduau 346,000 65,000 411,000
A ldaoy 346,000 30,000 376,000
AT3ER) 0 35,000 35,000

UMY 35,340 589,000 624,340
GREPRGIT] 35,340 89,000 124,340
AAuLazdnoasns 0 500,000 500,000

374 381,340 654,000 1,035,340
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Aun1sAnE
JUYARATNT 964,200
Wuiou (Hhedsedn) 964,200
UATIUNIY 64,000
A laoe 44,000
GRPGH 20,000
AU 11,000
ARSI 11,000
JULTURANYY 0
Wuganiu 0
394 1,039,200
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0

0

915,650
247,000
668,650
27,690
27,690
1,228,000
1,228,000

2,171,340

EIPEY

964,200
964,200
979,650
291,000
688,650
38,690
38,690
1,228,000
1,228,000

3,210,540
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JUANTILGY 1,087,500 0 356,000 1,443,500
ANNBULNY 0 0 12,000 12,000
CRIGHER, 1,040,000 0 314,000 1,354,000
Andan 47,500 0 30,000 77,500

JULTUYANYY 0 24,000 0 24,000
KuganyU 0 24,000 0 24,000

39U 1,087,500 24,000 356,000 1,467,500
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U 3
NUIANSUAZYNYY
JUYARINT 1,554,540
WuLaeu (Hheusean) 1,554,540
UATUIY 861,000
ANNBULNU 108,000
A laee 340,000
A JE0 413,000
VAU 639,500
GREPRGIT] 89,500
ANMRULAz NS 550,000
JULTUYANYU 0
Wugnniuy 0

EXLY 3,055,040
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0
380,000
380,000

380,000
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1,554,540
1,554,540
861,000
108,000
340,000
413,000
639,500
89,500
550,000
380,000
380,000

3,435,040
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A lrany

U udesiunazatiy
AuUAINDULD

YUYY
30,000
30,000

EXLY 30,000

LAUITUANSANEUNIIAIUS TIULAZTUNUINTG

U

JUALTILIY
A ldany
GREGT)

ULTUYANYU

Rugnnyu

Y UAWLAL

YUNUINIT
100,000
50,000
50,000
0
0

3734 100,000
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374

30,000
30,000

30,000

UANFUIIRIUSTTH

Vioediu
260,000
260,000
0
96,000
96,000

356,000

374

360,000
310,000
50,000
96,000
96,000

456,000
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1 ¥ Y
U uneddelaseddng

U p EIPEY
WU
SIENI 1,301,000 1,301,000
AfiuLazdnoas 1,301,000 1,301,000
394 1,301,000 1,301,000
LA UITUNTIIINEAT
U U gudasiunisinens 574
UANTIU 90,000 90,000
GRISGRE 30,000 30,000
YA 60,000 60,000
JULTUYANYY 60,000 60,000
KuganyU 60,000 60,000

ety 150,000 150,000
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JUNAIN
JUNAN
ERE

JUNAIN
9,537,540
9,537,540

9,537,540
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374
9,537,540
9,537,540

9,537,540
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